educate and support families in developmental monitoring and mindful parenting practices. 

o Increase Access to Quality Services  

• HDC’s EHS CCP provided comprehensive educational and health services to 34 infants and toddlers with an 

Individualized Family Service Plan (IFSP) in inclusive classrooms since August 1.  Two hundred twenty-five 

(225) children received developmental screening. Screening resulted in 17 referrals to EarlySteps for 

evaluation. Eleven children qualified for early intervention through our referral. 

• HDC is providing interdisciplinary autism evaluations to rule in or rule out ASD to children in Early Head